
SR.

NO.
UNIT NO Floor

TOTAL CARPET 

AREA IN SQ.FT. 

NO. OF 

BALCONY 

BALCONY  

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

NO OF 

VERANDAH

VERANDAH 

AREA (SQ. FT.)

INITIAL 

UNIT 

COST

UNIT 

COST

TOTAL 

SALEBLE 

AREA IN SQ. 

FT. 

RATE OF 

INTEREST (IN 

CASE OF 

INSTALLMENT

SH-1A - - - - - -

SH-1B - - - - - -

SH-1C - - - - - -

SH-2A - - - - - -

SH-2B - - - - - -

SH-2C - - - - - -

SH-3A - - - - - -

SH-3B - - - - - -

SH-3C - - - - - -

SH-3D - - - - - -

1,145.00

Ground
1,165.00

1,070.00

As Per UP RERA 

Rules

PARSVNATH STERLING (DETAILS OF SHOPS)

1

2

3

781

791

688
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