

PARSVNATH STERLING (DETAILS OF SHOPS)

SR. NO.	UNIT NO	Floor	TOTAL CARPET AREA IN SQ.FT.	NO. OF BALCONY	BALCONY AREA IN SQ.FT.	NO OF VERANDAH	VERANDAH AREA (SQ. FT.)	INITIAL UNIT COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL SALEBLE AREA IN SQ. FT.	RATE OF INTEREST (IN CASE OF INSTALLMENT
1	SH-1A	Ground	781	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,145.00	As Per UP RERA Rules
	SH-1B			-	-	-	-	-	-		
	SH-1C			-	-	-	-	-	-		
2	SH-2A	Ground	791	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,165.00	As Per UP RERA Rules
	SH-2B			-	-	-	-	-	-		
	SH-2C			-	-	-	-	-	-		
3	SH-3A	Ground	688	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,070.00	As Per UP RERA Rules
	SH-3B			-	-	-	-	-	-		
	SH-3C			-	-	-	-	-	-		
	SH-3D			-	-	-	-	-	-		